

## RADIO JAMIA CLUB AJK MASS COMMUNICATION RESEARCH CENTRE JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA



## **Membership Application Form**

1.	Name (Capital letter)	
2.	Father's Name	
3.	Gender	
4.	Date of Birth	
5.	Nationality	
6.	Academic Programmo	e
7.	Enrollment No.	
8.	Department/Centre	
9.	University ID No.	
10.Session		
11. Aadhar Card No.		
12.Blood Group		
13. Mobile No.		
14.	E-mail ID	
15.	<b>Present Address</b>	
16.	<b>Permanent Address</b>	
I agree to obey the rules & regulations of Radio Jamia.  (Signature of Applicant)		
		For office use only

**Incharge Radio Club** 

## **Guidelines of Radio Jamia.**

- I. Applicant should be a *Bonafide* student of JMI.
- II. No payment will be made to the members for any work done.
- III. Tenure of the membership will be one year.
- IV. Candidate will not be entitled to claim of any job in JMI.
- V. Membership may be terminated at any stage with prior information.
- VI. A certificate will be issued after successful completion of the assigned works during the year.
- VII. Candidate's participation will be voluntary.
- VIII. Members should follow the code of conduct of Radio Jamia /AIR code during his/her tenure.
- IX. All legal issues may be resolved in the jurisdiction of Delhi only.
- X. Misbehavior and misconduct will not be allowed.
- XI. Membership does not offer any right to use the facilities of Radio Jamia. The members will be engaged into day to day activities of Radio Jamia through a coordinator/employee, designated for this proposal.
- XII. Applicant shall ensure the safety & security of the equipment/facilities which they might use as member of the Radio Club.
- XIII. The programmes created or produced during the membership will be AJK MCRC's property.

Applicant's Name

Signature